
XBIDOPEN                                                                                                         November 01, 2004

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - LETTING AND AWARD SYSTEM
                                                   PRELIMINARY BID OPENING REPORT
                                                   (INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY)
                                                 DATE OF LETTING: October 21, 2004
                                                     TIME OF LETTING: 9:00 A.M.

----------------------------------------------------- LETTING NUMBER= 040480  ------------------------------------------------------

    CALL ORDER.: 010      PROJECT NO.: EMC-139C(058)                       J.P. NUMBER: 2178304
       COUNTY: LATIMER                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-1                 SITE 00  INFO:   LENGTH:           0.039000 MILES
                                                                                          CALENDAR DAYS:    30
       DESIGNED BY : ANNIE LOMBARDO
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR

       LOCATION : SH-1:  REPAIR CORROSION DAMAGE TO STRUCTURE OVER GAINES
                  CREEK, APROX. 5.5 MILE EAST OF PITTSBURG COUNTY LINE.

       ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $    103,040.00                           PCT OF EST: 141.33              NO. OF BIDS:  2
       LOW BID AMOUNT     : $    145,636.00      LOW BIDDER   :       GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.       BALCH SPRINGS TX

       OTHER BID AMOUNTS  : $    189,760.00      OTHER BIDDERS:       PBX CORPORATION



                              ENGINEER'S                      LOW BID                                   NUMBER
                              ESTIMATE                        AMOUNT                                   OF BIDS

 GRAND TOTAL AMOUNTS:          103,040.00                       145,636.00                                 2
                          ================                ================


